DMS055162 Version 5            1/4
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY NO. UKCA 23.2938.09.23
We Hager Electro SAS
BP3
67215 OBERNAI CEDEX - FRANCE
Declare that the product(s)
Designation White Moulded Pattress Boxes
Type reference(s)  WMPB Range

If applicable, mention here for radio products, the data about notified body. See RE legislation - Annex VI - point 7
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
On behalf of  Hager Electro SAS
Name of signatory     Function of signatory
Eddie Li
Lab Manager - Group Quality & Environment
Place and date of issue     Signature
Huizhou CN 08/09/2023
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type references
DMS055162 Version 5            2/4
UKCA 23.2938.09.23
White Moulded Pattress Boxes
Reference Product Description
WMPB1/20 Single 20mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB1/28 Single 28mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB1/46 Single 46mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB2/20 Twin 20mm Single to Twin Converter Frame
WMPB2/28 Twin 28mm Deep Moulded Box
WMPB2/46CC Twin 46mm Deep Moulded Box with Cable Clamps
WMPB2/46 Twin 46mm Deep Moulded Shaver Box
WMPB1/BFO Single 14mm Deep Spacer for Base Flex Outlet
WMPB1BFOB 1 Gang 14MM DEEP SPACER FOR BASE FLEX OUTLET
UKCA DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
NO.